S No.

© 00 N O O b~ WDN PP

A DA D DB W W WWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDDNDNDMDNDNDNMNNNERRPRERERERPRERPRPRERLPRE
W NP O O 0WW~NO OO WNPEPOOOOWNOOOOMM™MWDNEO OOOOWNOOOOM™MOWNDNDIPRELO

Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.
Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955
Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

Project Name

Hard Rubber Battery Container

Tape Recorder Pinch Roller, Rubber, Drive, Belt Flat
Neoprene Based Adhesive (Rubber Adhesive)
Neoprene Based Adhesive (Rubber Adhesive)
Plywood Rubber Adhesive for (Neoprene)
Rubber Based Adhesives

Rubber Solution

Rubber (Leather Based Adhesive)

Synthetic Rubber Adhesive

Rubber Eraser

Aluminium/Copper Cables (Rubber Coated)

Heat Transfer Label For Rubber

High Pressure Metallic Steam Joints Low Pressure Joints & Rubber Joints
Rubber Roller & Ebonite Roller

Rubber Auto Parts

Rubber Insulation Pliers by Drop Forging Process
Rubber Insulated Pliers (Hand Tools)

Rubber Roller & Ebonite Roller

Rubber Processing Oll

Rubber Processing Oll

Rubber Closures For Pharmaceutical Use
Rubber Plantation, Cultivation

Heat Transfer Label For Rubber

Rubber Roller For Printing MC

Acid & Alkali Proof Rubber Hand Gloves

Auto Tubes & Tyres (for Scooters, Motor Cycle)
Brake Rubber Blocks with Fibre Reinforcement
Colour Grader From Latex rubber

Crepe Rubber

End Fitting for Rubber Hose Pipe

Field Rubber Converted to 60% Latex Rubber
Field Rubber Converted to the 60% latex Rubber
Hard Rubber Battery Container

Industrial Rubber Sheeting

Industrial Rubber Lining on M.S. Tanks & Vessels
Surgical Rubber Gloves

Latex Rubber Products

Latex Foam Rubber (Sponge Rubber)

Latex From Natural Rubber

Latex Rubber Thread

Microcellular Sheets (Rubber Sheets for Shoe) (Soles)
Moulding of Rubber (Automobile Parts)

Rubber Processing Oll

Project Cost Rate of
Return



S No. Project Name Project Cost Rate of

Return

44 Rubber Roller & Ebonite Roller -
45 Rubber Band (Disco type) -
46 Rubber Compound -
47 Rubber Floor Mat -
48 Rubber Caps for Vials -
49 Re Rubbersing of Solid Type -
50 Rubber Auto Parts -
51 Rubber Belting -
52 Rubber Moulding Unit Including Lining Rubber Sheeting -
53 Rubber Reclaiming -
54 Rubberized PVC Gasket -
55 Rubber Coats & Apron -
56 Rubber Auto Parts -
57 Rubber Floor Mat for Automobiles -
58 Rubber Auto Parts -
59 Rubber Sheet -
60 Rubber Bushes For Automobiles -
61 Rubber Solution From Synthetic Rubber --
62 Rubber Goods --
63 Rubber Solution From Latex
64 Rubber Sheet from Reclaimed Rubber -
65 Rubber Band -
66 Rubber Belting -
67 Rubber Condom (Nirodh) contraceptive or Rubber Protective Sheets -
68 Rubber Toys
69 Rubber Lining --
70 Rubber Blowing Agent -
71 Rubber Lining and FRP Lining in Acid Storage Tanks -
72 Rubber Pertizing Agent -
73 Rubber Balloons -
74 Rubber Powder from Used Tyres -
75 Rubber Hose Pipe & Rubber Glazing -
76 Rubber Reclaiming Agents -
77 Rubber Moulding Units (Rubber Industry) -
78 Retreading Rubber From Natural Rubber -
79 Rubber Hose Pipe -
80 Rubber Rollers -
81 Rubber Roller For Printing machine 24 -
82 Rubber Roller For Rice Mill -
83 Rubber Goods From Waste Rubber
84 Rubber Vacuum Brake Components -
85 Rubberised Coir Fibre Products -
86 Rubber Foam Mattresses -
87 Rubberised Plant for Solid Tyres used for Fork Lift Trucks, Pallet Truck -
88 Rubber Moulded Parts -
89 Rubber Reclamation Unit -
90 Rubber Hot Water Bottles -
91 Rubberised Coir -
92 Rubber Reclamation -
93 Rubberised PVC Gasket -
94 Silicone Rubber -
95 School Rubber (Pencil Eraser) -
96 Silicone Rubber Nipples/Teats -
97 Sponge Rubber -
98 Sponge Rubber -
99 Stoppers (Rubberised Cork & Block) -
100 Surgical Rubber Goods -
101 Tyre Retreading -
102 Rubber compound for Automobile Industry
103 RUBBER CONVEYOR BELT
104 TYRE RETREADING MATERIALS ( TREAD RUBBER, CUSHION GUM(COMPOUND) RUBBER

SOLUTION, PRICUSED RUBBER))
105 TYRE SHOW ROOM

106 PHENOLIC RESIN INTENDED FOR THE MANUFACTURE OF FLOWER TYPE FOAM (FOAM



S No.

107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125

126

127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156

157
158

159
160

Project Name

FOR HOLDING FLOWERS)
RUBBER STERIO
SYNTHETIC RUBBER ADHESIVE LIKE FEVICOL SR
Automobile Tyre Plant
Synthetic Rubber Adhesive like Fevicol SR
Radial Tyres (Tire) for Car & Trucks

RUBBER PLATE USED IN READY MIX CONCRETE PLANT (CEMENT SLURRY 30%, R.C.C.
30-40% GRAVELS 10-15%)

RUBBER BELTING

Industrial Rubber Covered Rollers (Used in Paper, Steel, Vinyl Industries)
Synthetic Rubber based Cots & Aprons used in Textile Industry

Tyre Recycling (Reclaim / Crumb Rubber)

Tyre Recycling Pyrolysis process

PU Solid Wheels (for Industrial, Hospital, Airport, Aerospace etc.)

Elastic Thread (Latex)

Rubber Flooring

Rubber from Natural Latex

Air Spring (Rubber Bellow for Air Suspension system) used in Railway and Heavy Transport
Vehicles

Balloons (Latex)
Adhesive (Latex)
Condoms

Condoms

Crumb Rubber Modified Bitumen (crmb)
Butyl Reclaim Rubber

Rubber Tiles and Paver

Radial Tyres (Tire) For Cars and Trucks

Rubber Extrusion Plant (Epdm & Natural :-Sponge Rubber Cord From 3mm To 15mm, Alu.
Section Profile, Automobile Glass Bedding, Hollow Tube Rubber and Extrusion of Rubber Profile)
Colour Black & White Conveyor Curing System

Rubber Balloons and Condoms

Foam Production and Manufacturing of Mattresses
Hydraulic Hose Pipe

EPDM Rubber Waterproofing Membranes

EPDM Rubber Profiles Used In Construction And Automotive
Crumb Tyre

Rubber Engraving Sheet (Photo Sheet)

Ethylene Propylene Rubber

niteral rubber pipe tube

Rubber Hand Gloves and PU Coated Hand Gloves
EPDM Rubbers and Neoprene Rubbers

Roofing Nail Gaskets

Rubber Granules from Waste Tyre 1-7mm Tyre Granules
Rubber Granules from Waste Tyre 1-7mm Tyre Granules
Reclaim Rubber Sheets

Crumb Rubber from Waste Tyres

Natural Rubber Block

Natural Rubber foam Latex Pillow and Mattress

Truck Mud Flaps

Downhole Seals Used for Oil and Gas Industry from Synthetic Rubber
Motorcycle Tyres & Tubes from Natural Rubber

Rubber Mat from Waste tyre

crimped rubber hose

Cycle Tube, Scooty/E-Rikshaw Tyre & Tubes- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for
Manufacturing Plant

Sterilization and Packaging of Latex Surgical Gloves- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for
Manufacturing Plant

Precured Cold Retreading- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Nitrile Rubber Latex for Production of Nitrile Gloves- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for
Manufacturing Plant

Natural Latex Rubber Thread Talcum coated (RX) Ranging from Count 20 to 110

Heat Resistant Latex Rubber Thread- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing
Plant

Project Cost Rate of
Return

Rs 400
Lakhs
Rs 400
Lakhs



1 No.

161

162

163

164

165

166

167
168

169
170

171
172
173

Project Name

EPDM Profile- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry
Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility
Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout

Radial Tyres for Truck- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Rubber Granules from Waste Tyre- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing
Plant

Rubber Granules from Waste Tyre- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing
Plant

Centrifuged Latex- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry
Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility
Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout

Cow Rubber Mats- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant
Passenger and 4wd Tyres- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Nylon (Bias) Tyres for 2/3 wheelers, Electric Vehicles/E Rickshaw, LCV, Agricultural and Animal
Driven Vehicles

SBR (Styrene Butadiene Rubber)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Rubber Mats «Stubborn Rubber Mat «Cow Rubber Mat ¢Industrial Rubber Mat sDomestic Rubber
Mat

Agricultural Tyres- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant
Latex Toy Balloon- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene (ABS)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing
Plant

Project Cost Rate of

Return

Thu, 12 Mar 2026 02:05:50 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

