

Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

S No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
1	Hard Rubber Battery Container	-	
2	Tape Recorder Pinch Roller, Rubber, Drive, Belt Flat	-	
3	Neoprene Based Adhesive (Rubber Adhesive)	-	
4	Neoprene Based Adhesive (Rubber Adhesive)	-	
5	Plywood Rubber Adhesive for (Neoprene)	-	
6	Rubber Based Adhesives	-	
7	Rubber Solution	-	
8	Rubber (Leather Based Adhesive)	-	
9	Synthetic Rubber Adhesive	-	
10	Rubber Eraser	-	
11	Aluminium/Copper Cables (Rubber Coated)	-	
12	Heat Transfer Label For Rubber	-	
13	High Pressure Metallic Steam Joints Low Pressure Joints & Rubber Joints	-	
14	Rubber Roller & Ebonite Roller	-	
15	Rubber Auto Parts	-	
16	Rubber Insulation Pliers by Drop Forging Process	-	
17	Rubber Insulated Pliers (Hand Tools)	-	
18	Rubber Roller & Ebonite Roller	-	
19	Rubber Processing Oil	-	
20	Rubber Processing Oil	-	
21	Rubber Closures For Pharmaceutical Use	-	
22	Rubber Plantation, Cultivation	-	
23	Heat Transfer Label For Rubber	-	
24	Rubber Roller For Printing MC	-	
25	Acid & Alkali Proof Rubber Hand Gloves	-	
26	Auto Tubes & Tyres (for Scooters, Motor Cycle)	--	
27	Brake Rubber Blocks with Fibre Reinforcement	-	
28	Colour Grader From Latex rubber	-	
29	Crepe Rubber	-	
30	End Fitting for Rubber Hose Pipe	-	
31	Field Rubber Converted to 60% Latex Rubber	-	
32	Field Rubber Converted to the 60% latex Rubber	-	
33	Hard Rubber Battery Container	-	
34	Industrial Rubber Sheeting	-	
35	Industrial Rubber Lining on M.S. Tanks & Vessels	-	
36	Surgical Rubber Gloves	-	
37	Latex Rubber Products	-	
38	Latex Foam Rubber (Sponge Rubber)	-	
39	Latex From Natural Rubber	-	
40	Latex Rubber Thread	-	
41	Microcellular Sheets (Rubber Sheets for Shoe) (Soles)	-	
42	Moulding of Rubber (Automobile Parts)	-	
43	Rubber Processing Oil	-	

S No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
44	Rubber Roller & Ebonite Roller	-	
45	Rubber Band (Disco type)	-	
46	Rubber Compound	-	
47	Rubber Floor Mat	-	
48	Rubber Caps for Vials	-	
49	Re Rubbersing of Solid Type	-	
50	Rubber Auto Parts	-	
51	Rubber Belting	-	
52	Rubber Moulding Unit Including Lining Rubber Sheeting	-	
53	Rubber Reclaiming	-	
54	Rubberized PVC Gasket	-	
55	Rubber Coats & Apron	-	
56	Rubber Auto Parts	-	
57	Rubber Floor Mat for Automobiles	-	
58	Rubber Auto Parts	-	
59	Rubber Sheet	-	
60	Rubber Bushes For Automobiles	-	
61	Rubber Solution From Synthetic Rubber	--	
62	Rubber Goods	--	
63	Rubber Solution From Latex	---	
64	Rubber Sheet from Reclaimed Rubber	-	
65	Rubber Band	-	
66	Rubber Belting	-	
67	Rubber Condom (Nirodh) contraceptive or Rubber Protective Sheets	-	
68	Rubber Toys	---	
69	Rubber Lining	--	
70	Rubber Blowing Agent	-	
71	Rubber Lining and FRP Lining in Acid Storage Tanks	-	
72	Rubber Pertizing Agent	-	
73	Rubber Balloons	-	
74	Rubber Powder from Used Tyres	-	
75	Rubber Hose Pipe & Rubber Glazing	-	
76	Rubber Reclaiming Agents	-	
77	Rubber Moulding Units (Rubber Industry)	-	
78	Retreading Rubber From Natural Rubber	-	
79	Rubber Hose Pipe	-	
80	Rubber Rollers	-	
81	Rubber Roller For Printing machine 24	-	
82	Rubber Roller For Rice Mill	-	
83	Rubber Goods From Waste Rubber	-	
84	Rubber Vacuum Brake Components	-	
85	Rubberised Coir Fibre Products	-	
86	Rubber Foam Mattresses	-	
87	Rubberised Plant for Solid Tyres used for Fork Lift Trucks, Pallet Truck	-	
88	Rubber Moulded Parts	-	
89	Rubber Reclamation Unit	--	
90	Rubber Hot Water Bottles	-	
91	Rubberised Coir	-	
92	Rubber Reclamation	-	
93	Rubberised PVC Gasket	-	
94	Silicone Rubber	-	
95	School Rubber (Pencil Eraser)	-	
96	Silicone Rubber Nipples/Teats	-	
97	Sponge Rubber	-	
98	Sponge Rubber	-	
99	Stoppers (Rubberised Cork & Block)	-	
100	Surgical Rubber Goods	-	
101	Tyre Retreading	-	
102	Rubber compound for Automobile Industry	-	
103	RUBBER CONVEYOR BELT	-	
104	TYRE RETREADING MATERIALS (TREAD RUBBER, CUSHION GUM(COMPOUND) RUBBER SOLUTION, PRICUSED RUBBER))	-	
105	TYRE SHOW ROOM	-	
106	PHENOLIC RESIN INTENDED FOR THE MANUFACTURE OF FLOWER TYPE FOAM (FOAM	-	

S No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
	FOR HOLDING FLOWERS)		
107	RUBBER STERIO		
108	SYNTHETIC RUBBER ADHESIVE LIKE FEVICOL SR		
109	Automobile Tyre Plant		
110	Synthetic Rubber Adhesive like Fevicol SR	-	
111	Radial Tyres (Tire) for Car & Trucks	-	
112	RUBBER PLATE USED IN READY MIX CONCRETE PLANT (CEMENT SLURRY 30%, R.C.C. 30-40% GRAVELS 10-15%)	-	
113	RUBBER BELTING	-	
114	Industrial Rubber Covered Rollers (Used in Paper, Steel, Vinyl Industries)	-	
115	Synthetic Rubber based Cots & Aprons used in Textile Industry	-	
116	Tyre Recycling (Reclaim / Crumb Rubber)	-	
117	Tyre Recycling Pyrolysis process	-	
118	PU Solid Wheels (for Industrial, Hospital, Airport, Aerospace etc.)	-	
119	Elastic Thread (Latex)	-	
120	Rubber Flooring	-	
121	Rubber from Natural Latex	-	
122	Air Spring (Rubber Bellow for Air Suspension system) used in Railway and Heavy Transport Vehicles	-	
123	Balloons (Latex)	-	
124	Adhesive (Latex)	-	
125	Condoms	Rs 400 Lakhs	
126	Condoms	Rs 400 Lakhs	
127	Crumb Rubber Modified Bitumen (crmb)	1	
128	Butyl Reclaim Rubber	-	
129	Rubber Tiles and Paver	-	
130	Radial Tyres (Tire) For Cars and Trucks	-	
131	Rubber Extrusion Plant (Epdm & Natural :-Sponge Rubber Cord From 3mm To 15mm, Alu. Section Profile, Automobile Glass Bedding, Hollow Tube Rubber and Extrusion of Rubber Profile) Colour Black & White Conveyor Curing System	-	
132	Rubber Balloons and Condoms	-	
133	Foam Production and Manufacturing of Mattresses	-	
134	Hydraulic Hose Pipe	-	
135	EPDM Rubber Waterproofing Membranes	-	
136	EPDM Rubber Profiles Used In Construction And Automotive	-	
137	Crumb Tyre	-	
138	Rubber Engraving Sheet (Photo Sheet)	-	
139	Ethylene Propylene Rubber	-	
140	niteral rubber pipe tube	-	
141	Rubber Hand Gloves and PU Coated Hand Gloves	-	
142	EPDM Rubbers and Neoprene Rubbers	-	
143	Roofing Nail Gaskets	-	
144	Rubber Granules from Waste Tyre 1-7mm Tyre Granules	-	
145	Rubber Granules from Waste Tyre 1-7mm Tyre Granules	-	
146	Reclaim Rubber Sheets	-	
147	Crumb Rubber from Waste Tyres	-	
148	Natural Rubber Block	-	
149	Natural Rubber foam Latex Pillow and Mattress	-	
150	Truck Mud Flaps	-	
151	Downhole Seals Used for Oil and Gas Industry from Synthetic Rubber	-	
152	Motorcycle Tyres & Tubes from Natural Rubber	-	
153	Rubber Mat from Waste tyre	-	
154	crimped rubber hose	-	
155	Cycle Tube, Scooty/E-Rikshaw Tyre & Tubes- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
156	Sterilization and Packaging of Latex Surgical Gloves- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
157	Precured Cold Retreading- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
158	Nitrile Rubber Latex for Production of Nitrile Gloves- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
159	Natural Latex Rubber Thread Talcum coated (RX) Ranging from Count 20 to 110	-	
160	Heat Resistant Latex Rubber Thread- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	

S No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
161	EPDM Profile- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout	-	
162	Radial Tyres for Truck- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
163	Rubber Granules from Waste Tyre- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
164	Rubber Granules from Waste Tyre- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
165	Centrifuged Latex- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout	-	
166	Cow Rubber Mats- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
167	Passenger and 4wd Tyres- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
168	Nylon (Bias) Tyres for 2/3 wheelers, Electric Vehicles/E Rickshaw, LCV, Agricultural and Animal Driven Vehicles	-	
169	SBR (Styrene Butadiene Rubber)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
170	Rubber Mats •Stubborn Rubber Mat •Cow Rubber Mat •Industrial Rubber Mat •Domestic Rubber Mat	-	
171	Agricultural Tyres- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
172	Latex Toy Balloon- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
173	Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene (ABS)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	

Thu, 12 Mar 2026 02:05:50 +0000